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G5 Transmitters Pocket

Product description

» Light weight, water and impact resistant.
* 3-8 pushbuttons.

* 5 LED for machine and status feedback.
* Powered with 3 AAA batteries.

» Belt clip for conveinent attachment on the operators belt.
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Technical data

Platform

Power Supply
IP-Class

LED for feedback
Radio Frequency
Operating range
Current consumption
Operating time

Approvals

Ambient Temperature
WxHxD

Weight

Order information

G5

3 x AAA batteries

IP67

From left: Green, Yellow, Yellow, Yellow, Red

2.4 GHz using frequency jumping technology
>100m > ~330 ft
10-60mA (depending on the number of LED used)

Several months(depening of usage and application)

TRO5 Integrated duplex radio ISM-band, R&TTE, FCC and IC approved

-25°C to +70°C ~-15°F to +160°F
67 x 115 x 38 mm ~26x45x15in
160 g (including batteries) ~ 0.35 Ibs (including batteries)

Part number
49281
50773
49282
50774
49283
50775
49110
49112
49284
50776

a
‘¥scanreco

www.scanreco.com

Descripiton

G5-P3A - 3 pushbuttons labeled 1-3

G5-P3CUSTOM - 3 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.
G5-P4A - 4 pushbuttons labeled IN, ON, OUT, OFF
G5-P4CUSTOM - 4 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.
G5-P6A - 6 pushbuttons labeled 1-6

G5-P6CUSTOM - 6 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.
G5-P8A - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-8

G5-P8B - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-6, ON, OFF

G5-P8C - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-6, Fn, STOP
G5-P8CUSTOM - 8 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.

G5-P4A G5-P6A G5-P8A G5-P8B G5-P8C
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