

## **G5 Transmitters Pocket**

## **Product description**

- Light weight, water and impact resistant.
- 3-8 pushbuttons.
- 5 LED for machine and status feedback.
- Powered with 3 AAA batteries.
- · Belt clip for conveinent attachment on the operators belt.

## Illustration





Technical data		
Platform	G5	
Power Supply	3 x AAA batteries	
IP-Class	IP67	
LED for feedback	From left: Green, Yellow, Yellow, Yellow, Red	
Radio Frequency	2.4 GHz using frequency jumping technology	
Operating range	> 100m	> ~330 ft
Current consumption	tion 10-60mA (depending on the number of LED used) Several months(depening of usage and application)	
Operating time		
Approvals	TR05 Integrated duplex radio ISM-band, R&TTE, FCC and IC approved	
Ambient Temperature	-25°C to +70°C	~ -15°F to +160°F
WxHxD	67 x 115 x 38 mm	~ 2.6 x 4.5 x 1.5 in
Weight	160 g (including batteries)	~ 0.35 lbs (including batteries)

Order information		
Part number	Descripiton	
49281	G5-P3A - 3 pushbuttons labeled 1-3	
50773	G5-P3CUSTOM - 3 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.	
49282	G5-P4A - 4 pushbuttons labeled IN, ON, OUT, OFF	
50774	G5-P4CUSTOM - 4 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.	
49283	G5-P6A - 6 pushbuttons labeled 1-6	
50775	G5-P6CUSTOM - 6 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.	
49110	G5-P8A - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-8	
49112	G5-P8B - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-6, ON, OFF	
49284	G5-P8C - 8 pushbuttons labeled 1-6, Fn, STOP	
50776	G5-P8CUSTOM - 8 pushbuttons w/o marking and w/o label.	

